
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Global Industries, Inc.

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

BAREFIELD WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS Susan Tate                                                      251 W. South Street        Jackson, MS 39203 601-354-4960                   601-353-6231 state@wsbarefiled.com

BUDGET OFFICE FURNITURE Kevin Beard 620 South State Street Jackson, MS 39201-5699 601-355-0630   601-353-5015 budgetoffice@bellsouth.net

BUSBY OFFICE SUPPLY & PRINTING Jeff Busby 526 E College Street Clinton, MS 39056-4735 601-924-7979 601-924-1182 Jbusby@busbyofficesupply.com

BUSINESS & OFFICE KONNEXTIONS Patricia Reese P.O. BOX 13453 Jackson, MS 39236-3453 601-668-0594 601-362-9043 konnextions@att.net MV: Minority Woman-owned 

BUSINESS FURNITURE SOLUTIONS Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield Road, Suite 1 Pearl, MS 39208-8101 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsoluttions.net

BUSINESS INTERIORS David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com

INTERIOR ELEMENTS David Hardy 830 Wilson Drive, Suite A     Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-352-9000 601-354-1209  dh@in-elements.com

OFFICE INNOVATIONS Lisa Kennedy 1888 Main Street, Suite C, Box 353Madison, MS 39110-6337 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 lisa@officeinnovationscorp.com MV: Woman-owned

OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS                     Eddie Hopper 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS 39157-2228  601-898-2600 601-853-0627 ehopper@opplus.com

FURNITURE PLUS Tina johnson P.O. Box 705 Jackson, MS 39205 601-278-3374 769-208-8720 tjoh100513@aol.com MV: Minority Woman-owned

STAPLES Diane Smith 199 Interstate Dr , Ste A Richland, MS 39218 601-214-2294 601-214-2294 diane.smith2@staples.com

OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIONS Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport, MS 39507 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mikefitzgerald@cableone.net

ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS Bud Breaux 400 Poydras Street, Ste 1700 New Orleans, LA 70130 504-561-8400 504-561-1155 bud.breaux@thinkaos.com

COMMERCIAL INTERIORS Donna Heath 4277 Epsy Ave Long Beach, MS 39560 228-452-9540 228-452-9541 ciidesign@aol.com

OFFICE EQUIPMENT COMPANY Lori Dedual 12199 Highway 49 North, Suite 300Gulfport, MS 39503 228-539-9575 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com 

FILING AND STORAGE OF MS Kevin McKay 751 Avignon Drive, Suite G Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-397-6452 601-397-6678 kmckay@filingandstorageofms.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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